Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ALL PARAMETERS ARE MEASURED AT 3.3 VOLT EXCITATION AND ROOM TEMPERATURE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.  PRESSURE MEASUREMENTS ARE WITH POSITIVE
PRESSURE APPLIED TO PORT B (THE ONLY PORT FOR THE SINGLE PORT CONFIGURATION).
How To Order
BLVR-           -         -
Example: BLVR-L10D-B1NS-N
Pressure Range
Series
Coating
PackageOption Description
L01D  1 inH2O
L05D  5 inH2O
L10D  10 inH2O
L20D  20 inH2O
L30D  30 inH2O
Option Description
B1NS  Two Ports Same Direction
B2NS  Two Ports Opposite Direction
BGNS  One Port
Option Description
N No Coating
P Parylene Coating
(Consult with factory for parylene coating)
.a